THE DATASHEET OF
SG2845M
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Description
The HFBR-57E0 Small Form Factor Pluggable LC trans-
ceivers provide the system designer with a product to
implement a range of solutions for multimode fiber Fast
Ethernet and SONET OC-3 (SDH STM-1) physical layers for

ANSI T1E1.2 Revision 3. The interpretation of this figure is that values of Center Wavelength and Spectral Width must lie along the appropriate
Optical Rise/Fall Time curve.
Ordering Information
1300 nm LED (Operating Case Temperature 0 to +70 °C)
HFBR-57E0LZ  Standard de-latch
HFBR-57E0PZ  Bail de-latch
1300 nm LED (Operating Case Temperature -40 °C to +85 °C)
HFBR-57E0ALZ Standard de-latch
HFBR-57E0APZ Bail de-latch
EEPROM contents and/or label options
HFBR-57E0LZ-YYY Standard de-latch, 0 to +70°C
HFBR-57E0PZ-YYY Bail de-latch, 0 to +70°C
HFBR-57E0ALZ-YYY Standard de-latch, -40°C to +85°C
HFBR-57E0APZ-YYY Bail de-latch, -40°C to +85°C
Where “YYY” is customer specific.
Handling Precaution
The HFBR-57E0xxZ  is a pluggable module and is NOT designed for aqueous wash,  IR reflow or wave soldering pro-
cesses.